CODE CAMP NAME
1 Black & Blue Football S1
2 Pickleball For Beginners
3 Flag Football Frenzy

CODE CAMP NAME

Afternoon Fun in the Sun S1

MASTER SCHEDULE

Baseball, Youth Skills & Drills 1-6

Basketball for Boys & Girls
Bowling Bootcamp S1

Day Camp - Week 1

Day Camp w/ Swim S1
Dynamic Dogs S1
Guilderland Adventure
Jewelry Making w/ Friends S1
Junior Golf Program

JVC - Week 1
Lots of Legos!
Silly Circus

Tennis for Beg/Inter
Wacky Contraptions
Afternoon Fun in the Sun S2
American Girl Camp

Archery

Bowling Bootcamp S2
Crafting Cuteness: Kawaii S1
Creative Cupcake Wars!

Day Camp - Week 2

Fun with Fabrics S1

Games Galore

Gymnastics Camp S1
High Climbing Adventure

JVC - Week 2

La Petite Academie Francaise
Summer Cheer Camp

Super Summer STEM
Distance Running

Distance Running (Wed Only)
Fun w/ Running Games

Fun w/ Running Games
Guilder’run Youth Track & Field
Strength/Condit-Weight
Strength/Condit-HS Track
Strength & Conditioning Both
Summer Hurdle Camp

Tennis for Beginners S1
Tennis for Beginners S2
Tennis for Beginners S3
Track & Field Flight Camp
Afternoon Fun in the Sun S3

Archaeology-Greek Half Day Age 5-7

Archaeology-Greek Full Day Age 7-14
Chess for Beginners

Crafting Cuteness: Kawaii S2 3-6

Day Camp - Week 3

Day Camp W/ Swim S2
Drama Fun for Kids

Fun w/ Fabrics S2

Furry Friends Critter Crafts

GRADE DAYS DATE TIME LOCATION FEE
9-12 Various 6/4-6/13 See pg 23 GHS Turf & Field $139
16+ M-F 6/2-6/6 9:00-11:00am Tawasentha Park $75
6-8 M-TH 6/16-6/19 See pg 22 FMS & Nott Rd $65

**No Camps will be held Friday, July 4th including Day Camp**
GRADE DAYS DATE TIME LOCATION FEE
2-5 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  12:00-3:00pm Tawasentha Park $100

M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Keenholts Park  $75
K-5 M-W 6/30-7/2**  6:00-7:30pm GHS West Gym  $65
1-8 M,W,TH 6/30,7/2,7/3 9:00-12:00pm Town N Country  $80
K-8 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $100
K-8 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $200
K-4 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Guilderland EIm  $75
K-6 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  12:00-2:00pm Lynnwood EIm $65
K-5 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Guilderland EIm  $65
5-12 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:30-11:30am WTGC Pro Shop $120
14&15 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $35
K-6 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Lynnwood EIm $65
3-6 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Farnsworth MS $60
6-10 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am GHS Tennis Court $60
3-6 M-TH 6/30-7/3**  9:00-11:00am Westmere Elm $100
2-5 M-F 717-711 12:00-3:00pm Tawasentha Park $100
K-6 M-F 717-7111 9:00-11:00am Pine Bush Elm $75
4-8 M-TH 717-7110 11:30-1:30pm Farnsworth MS $110
1-8 M,W,F 717,719,711 9:00-12:00pm Town N Country  $80
3-6 M-F 717-7111 1:00-3:00pm Lynnwood EIm $65
K-6 M-F 717-7111 12:00-2:00pm Lynnwood EIm $65
K-8 M-F 717-711 8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $100
29 M-F 717-7111 12:00-2:00pm Pine Bush Elm $75
2-6 M-F 717-7111 9:00-11:00am Guilderland EIm  $80
1-6 M-F 717-7111 9:00-11:00am Lynnwood Elm $100
4-8 M-TH 717-7/10 9:00-11:00am Farnsworth MS $120
14&15 M-F 717-7111 8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $35
4-6 M-F 717-7111 9:00-11:00am Lynnwood Elm $65
K-8 M-TH 717-7/10 6:00-8:00pm GHS West Gym  $80
K-6 M-F 717-7111 9:00-11:00am Lynnwood EIm $65
7-12 M&W 7/7-8/13 6:30-8:00pm Tawasentha Park $140
712 w 7/9-8/13 6:30-8:00pm Tawasentha Park $70
K-3 M 717-7/28 5:15-6:15pm Tawasentha Park $50
4-7 w 7/9-7/30 5:15-6:15pm Tawasentha Park $50
3-8 T&TH 7/8-8/14 4:30-6:00pm GHS Track $110
712 T&TH 7/8-8/14 7:30-8:30am GHS Weight Room $90
7-12 T&TH 7/8-8/14 6:30-8:00pm GHS Track $140
7-12 T&TH 7/8-8/14 Various GHS Track/Weight $200
7-12 w 7/9-8/13 6:00-8:00pm GHS Track $85
K-2 M&W 717-7/30 5:30-6:15pm GHS Tennis Court $65
3-5 M&W 717-7/30 6:15-7:00pm GHS Tennis Court $65
6-10 M&W 717-7/130 7:00-8:30pm GHS Tennis Court $80
7-12 M 717-8/11 6:00-8:00pm GHS Track $85
2-5 M-F 7114-718 12:00-3:00pm Tawasentha Park $100
M-F 714-7/18  9:00-12:00pm WTGC Pavilion $200
M-F 7/14-7118  9:00-4:00pm WTGC Pavilion  $320
3-7 M-F 714-7/18  9:00-11:00am Farnsworth MS $75
M-F 7/14-7/18  9:00-11:00am Lynnwood EIm $65
K-8 M-F 7/14-7/18 8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $100
K-8 M-F 714-7/18  8:00-12:00pm Tawasentha Park $200
K-4 M-F 714-7/18  12:00-2:00pm Pine Bush EIm $75
2-9 M-F 714-7/18  9:00-11:00am Pine Bush EIm $75
1-4 M-F 7/14-7/18  1:00-3:00pm Lynnwood Elm $65
1-6 M-F 714-718  9:00-11:00am Lynnwood Elm $100

Gymnastics Camp S2



CODE CAMP NAME
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JVC Week 3

Wrestling - Beg/Inter
Amazing Athletes S1
American Sign Language
Books and Cooks S1
Books and Cooks S2
Candy Craze S1

Day Camp - Week 4
Dinosaur Camp

Fun w/ Sports & Games
Lady Dutch Flag Football
JVC - Week 4

Youth Soccer Camp - AM
Youth Soccer Camp - PM

Soccer & Swim Camp - FULL
Afternoon Fun in the Sun S4

Amazing Athletes S2

Blacklight Exp - Coral Dreams

Boys Basketball Camp
Camp Kindergarten

Day Camp - Week 5

Day Camp W/ Swim S3
Flow & Grow Yoga Camp

Red Dawn Jr Dutchman Football

JVC - Week 5
Lacrosse Camp

Recess Adventures Camp S1

CODE CAMP NAME
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Afternoon Fun in the Sun S5

Black & Blue Football S2

Cooking Up: Breakfast Edition

Day Camp - Week 6
DIY Camp
Dynamic Dogs S2

Jewelry Making w/ Friends S2

JVC - Week 6

Recess Adventures Camp S2

Swifties Camp

Archaeology-India Half Day

Archaeology-India Full Day
Candy Craze S2
Cooking Up: Lets Lunch

Recess Adventures Camp S3

Tennis for Beg/Inter
Youth Volleyball Camp
Ladies’ Volleyball Camp
Ladies’ Volleyball Camp

Archaeology-ltalian Half Day
Archaeology-Italian Full Day
Archaeology-China Half Day
Archaeology-China Full Day

MASTER SCHEDULE

GRADE DAYS DATE TIME
14&15 M-F 7/14-7/18 8:00-12:00pm
K-8 M-TH 7/14-7/17 5:00-6:30pm
Pre K-3 M-F 7/121-7/25 9:00-1:00pm
2-5 M-F 7/21-7/25 9:00-11:00am
K-4 M-F 7/21-7/25 9:00-11:00am
K-4 M-F 7/21-7/25 12:00-2:00pm
K-4 M-F 7/21-7/25 9:00-11:00am
K-8 M-F 7/21-7/25 8:00-12:00pm
K-6 M-F 7/21-7/25 9:00-11:00am
1-6 M-F 7/21-7/25 9:00-11:00am
712 M-TH 7/21-7/24 6:00-8:00pm
14&15 M-F 7/21-7/25 8:00-12:00pm
1-8 M-TH 7/21-7/24 9:00-11:00am
1-8 M-TH 7/21-7/24 11:45-3:00pm
1-8 M-TH 7/21-7/24 9:00-3:00pm
2-5 M-F 7/28-8/1 12:00-3:00pm
Pre K-3 M-F 7/28-8/1 9:00-1:00pm
4-8 M-F 7/28-8/1 9:00-3:00pm
5-8 M-TH  7/28-7/31 5:30-8:00pm
K M-F 7/28-8/1 9:00-11:00am
K-8 M-F 7/28-8/1 8:00-12:00pm
K-8 M-F 7/28-8/8 8:00-12:00pm
K-5 M-F 7/28-8/1  9:00-11:00am
3-8 M-TH 7/28-7/31 6:00-8:00pm
14&15 M-F 7/28-8/1 8:00-12:00pm
K-6 M-F 7/28-8/1  9:00-11:00am
3-6 M-F 7/28-8/1 9:00-11:00am

GRADE DAYS DATE TIME
2-5 M-F 8/4-8/8 12:00-3:00pm
9-12 M-TH 8/4-8/7 5:30-8:30pm
1-5 M-F 8/4-8/8 9:00-11:00am
K-8 M-F 8/4-8/8 8:00-12:00pm
K-6 M-F 8/4-8/8 11:30-1:30pm
K-4 M-F 8/4-8/8 9:00-11:00am
K-5 M-F 8/4-8/8 9:00-11:00am

14&15 M-F 8/4-8/8 8:00-12:00pm
3-6 M-F 8/4-8/8 9:00-11:00am
K-6 M-F 8/4-8/8 9:00-11:00am
Age5-7 M-F 8/11-8/15 9:00-12:00pm
Age7-14 M-F 8/11-8/15 9:00-4:00pm
K-4 M-F 8/11-8/15 9:00-11:00am
3-7 M-F 8/11-8/15 12:00-2:00pm
3-6 M-F 8/11-8/15 9:00-11:00am
8-12 M-F 8/11-8/15 9:00-11:00am
3-6 M-F 8/11-8/15 3:00-4:00pm
7-8 M-F 8/11-8/15 4:00-5:30pm
9-12 M-F 8/11-8/15 5:30-7:00pm
Age 57 M-F 8/18-8/22 9:00-12:00pm
Age 7-14 M-F 8/18-8/22 9:00-4:00pm
Age 5-7 M-F 8/25-8/29 9:00-12:00pm
Age 7-14 M-F 8/25-8/29 9:00-4:00pm

To Register:

LOCATION

Tawasentha Park

GHS Wrestling Room

Guilderland EIm
Pine Bush EIm
Westmere EIm
Westmere Elm
Guilderland EIm
Tawasentha Park
Lynnwood EIm
Lynnwood Elm
GHS Turf Field
Tawasentha Park
DiCaprio Park
Tawasentha Park

FEE

$35
$85
$140
$75
$75
$75
$75
$100
$65
$70
$65
$35
$90
$135

DiCaprio & Tawa Park $195

Tawasentha Park
Guilderland EIm
Farnsworth MS
GHS West Gym
Guilderland EIm
Tawasentha Park
Tawasentha Park
Guilderland EIm
GHS Turf Field
Tawasentha Park
DiCaprio Park
Pine Bush EIm

LOCATION

Tawasentha Park
GHS Turf & Field
Farnsworth MS
Tawasentha Park
Lynnwood Elm
Guilderland EIm
Guilderland EIm
Tawasentha Park
Pine Bush EIm
Lynnwood EIm
WTGC Pavilion
WTGC Pavilion
Guilderland EIm
Farnsworth MS
Pine Bush EIm
GHS Tennis Court
GHS West Gym
GHS West Gym
GHS West Gym
WTGC Pavilion
WTGC Pavilion
WTGC Pavilion
WTGC Pavilion

$100
$140
$250
$80
$70
$100
$200
$65
$100
$35
$75
$70

FEE

$100
$199
$100
$100
$65
$75
$65
$35
$70
$65
$200
$320
$75
$110
$70
$75
$85
$105
$105
$200
$320
$200
$320

go to guilderlandrec.com or call the Parks & Rec Office at

518-456-3150.
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