# **MASTER SCHEDULE**

## **JUNE 2025**

CODE CAMP NAME	GRADE	DAYS	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	FEE
<ol> <li>Black &amp; Blue Football S1</li> <li>Pickleball For Beginners</li> <li>Flag Football Frenzy</li> </ol>	9-12	Various	6/4-6/13	See pg 23	GHS Turf & Field	\$139
	16+	M-F	6/2-6/6	9:00-11:00am	Tawasentha Park	\$75
	6-8	M-TH	6/16-6/19	See pg 22	FMS & Nott Rd	\$65

### JUNE/JULY 2025

#### \*\*No Camps will be held Friday, July 4th including Day Camp\*\*

CODE	CAMP NAME 0	GRADE	DAYS	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	FEE
	ernoon Fun in the Sun S1	2-5	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	12:00-3:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
	seball, Youth Skills & Drills	1-6	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	Keenholts Park	\$75
	sketball for Boys & Girls	K-5	M-W	6/30-7/2**	6:00-7:30pm	GHS West Gym	\$65
	wling Bootcamp S1	1-8	M,W,TH	6/30,7/2,7/3	9:00-12:00pm	Town N Country	\$80
	/ Camp - Week 1	K-8	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100 \$200
	/ Camp w/ Swim S1	K-8	M-TH	6/30-7/3** 6/30-7/3**	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$200 \$75
	namic Dogs S1	K-4	M-TH M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	Guilderland Elm	\$75 \$65
	ilderland Adventure velry Making w/ Friends S1	K-6 K-5	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	12:00-2:00pm 9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm Guilderland Elm	\$65 \$65
	nior Golf Program	5-12	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:30-11:30am	WTGC Pro Shop	\$120
	C - Week 1	14&15	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$35
	s of Legos!	K-6	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
	y Circus	3-6	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	Farnsworth MS	\$60
	inis for Beg/Inter	6-10	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	<b>GHS Tennis Court</b>	\$60
	cky Contraptions	3-6	M-TH	6/30-7/3**	9:00-11:00am	Westmere Elm	\$100
	ernoon Fun in the Sun S2	2-5	M-F	7/7-7/11	12:00-3:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
	erican Girl Camp	K-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	9:00-11:00am	Pine Bush Elm	\$75
	hery	4-8	M-TH	7/7-7/10	11:30-1:30pm	Farnsworth MS	\$110
	wling Bootcamp S2	1-8	M,W,F	7/7,7/9,7/11	9:00-12:00pm	Town N Country	\$80
	fting Cuteness: Kawaii S1	3-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	1:00-3:00pm	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
	ative Cupcake Wars!	K-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	12:00-2:00pm	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
25 Day	/ Camp - Week 2	K-8	M-F	7/7-7/11	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
	n with Fabrics S1	2-9	M-F	7/7-7/11	12:00-2:00pm	Pine Bush Elm	\$75
	mes Galore	2-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	9:00-11:00am	Guilderland Elm	\$80
	mnastics Camp S1	1-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$100
	h Climbing Adventure C - Week 2	4-8 14&15	M-TH M-F	7/7-7/10 7/7-7/11	9:00-11:00am	Farnsworth MS Tawasentha Park	\$120 \$35
	Petite Academie Francaise	4-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	8:00-12:00pm 9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$65 \$65
	nmer Cheer Camp	4-0 K-8	M-TH	7/7-7/10	6:00-8:00pm	GHS West Gym	\$80 \$80
	ber Summer STEM	K-6	M-F	7/7-7/11	9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
	tance Running	7-12	M&W	7/7-8/13	6:30-8:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$140
	tance Running (Wed Only)	7-12	W	7/9-8/13	6:30-8:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$70
36 Fur	n w/ Running Games	K-3	M	7/7-7/28	5:15-6:15pm	Tawasentha Park	\$50
37 Fur	n w/ Running Games	4-7	W	7/9-7/30	5:15-6:15pm	<b>Tawasentha Park</b>	\$50
	lder'run Youth Track & Field	3-8	T&TH	7/8-8/14	4:30-6:00pm	GHS Track	\$110
	ength/Condit-Weight	7-12	T&TH	7/8-8/14	7:30-8:30am	<b>GHS Weight Room</b>	\$90
	ength/Condit-HS Track	7-12	T&TH	7/8-8/14	6:30-8:00pm	GHS Track	\$140
	ength & Conditioning Both	7-12	T&TH	7/8-8/14	Various	GHS Track/Weight	
	nmer Hurdle Camp	7-12	W	7/9-8/13	6:00-8:00pm	GHS Track	\$85
	inis for Beginners S1	K-2	M&W	7/7-7/30	5:30-6:15pm	<b>GHS Tennis Court</b>	
	inis for Beginners S2	3-5	M&W	7/7-7/30	6:15-7:00pm	GHS Tennis Court	
	inis for Beginners S3	6-10	M&W	7/7-7/30	7:00-8:30pm	GHS Tennis Court	
	ck & Field Flight Camp	7-12	M	7/7-8/11	6:00-8:00pm	GHS Track	\$85
	ernoon Fun in the Sun S3	2-5	M-F	7/14-7/18	12:00-3:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100 \$200
	haeology-Greek Half Day haeology-Greek Full Day	Age 5-7 Age 7-14	M-F	7/14-7/18 7/14-7/18	9:00-12:00pm	WTGC Pavilion WTGC Pavilion	\$200 \$320
	ess for Beginners	3-7	M-F	7/14-7/18	9:00-4:00pm	Farnsworth MS	\$75 \$75
	Ifting Cuteness: Kawaii S2	3-6	M-F	7/14-7/18	9:00-11:00am 9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
	/ Camp - Week 3	5-0 K-8	M-F	7/14-7/18	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
	Camp W/ Swim S2	K-8	M-F	7/14-7/18	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$200
	ma Fun for Kids	K-4	M-F	7/14-7/18	12:00-2:00pm	Pine Bush Elm	\$75
	n w/ Fabrics S2	2-9	M-F	7/14-7/18	9:00-11:00am	Pine Bush Elm	\$75
	ry Friends Critter Crafts	1-4	M-F	7/14-7/18	1:00-3:00pm	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
	mnastics Camp S2	1-6	M-F	7/14-7/18	9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$100
2	-					-	

# **MASTER SCHEDULE**

### **AUGUST 2025**

CO	DE CAMP NAME GR	RADE	DAYS	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	FEE
85	Afternoon Fun in the Sun S5	2-5	M-F	8/4-8/8	12:00-3:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
86	Black & Blue Football S2	9-12	M-TH	8/4-8/7	5:30-8:30pm	GHS Turf & Field	\$199
87	Cooking Up: Breakfast Edition	1-5	M-F	8/4-8/8	9:00-11:00am	Farnsworth MS	\$100
88	Day Camp - Week 6	K-8	M-F	8/4-8/8	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$100
89	DIÝ Camp	K-6	M-F	8/4-8/8	11:30-1:30pm	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
90		K-4	M-F	8/4-8/8	9:00-11:00am	Guilderland Elm	\$75
91	Jewelry Making w/ Friends S2	K-5	M-F	8/4-8/8	9:00-11:00am	Guilderland Elm	\$65
92		14&15	M-F	8/4-8/8	8:00-12:00pm	Tawasentha Park	\$35
93	Recess Adventures Camp S2	3-6	M-F	8/4-8/8	9:00-11:00am	Pine Bush Elm	\$70
94		K-6	M-F	8/4-8/8	9:00-11:00am	Lynnwood Elm	\$65
95	Archaeology-India Half Day	Age 5-7	M-F	8/11-8/15	9:00-12:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$200
96	Archaeology-India Full Day	Age 7-14	M-F	8/11-8/15	9:00-4:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$320
97	Candy Craze S2	K-4	M-F	8/11-8/15	9:00-11:00am	Guilderland Elm	\$75
98	0 1	3-7	M-F	8/11-8/15	12:00-2:00pm	Farnsworth MS	\$110
99	Recess Adventures Camp S3	3-6	M-F	8/11-8/15	9:00-11:00am	Pine Bush Elm	\$70
100	· · · · · ·	8-12	M-F	8/11-8/15	9:00-11:00am	GHS Tennis Court	\$75
		3-6	M-F	8/11-8/15	3:00-4:00pm	GHS West Gym	\$85
102		7-8	M-F	8/11-8/15	4:00-5:30pm	GHS West Gym	\$105
		9-12	M-F	8/11-8/15	5:30-7:00pm	GHS West Gym	\$105
	Archaeology-Italian Half Day	Age 5-7	M-F	8/18-8/22	9:00-12:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$200
	Archaeology-Italian Full Day	Age 7-14	M-F	8/18-8/22	9:00-4:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$320
	Archaeology-China Half Day	Age 5-7	M-F	8/25-8/29	9:00-12:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$200
107	Archaeology-China Full Day	Age 7-14	M-F	8/25-8/29	9:00-4:00pm	WTGC Pavilion	\$320

To Register: go to guilderlandrec.com or call the Parks & Rec Office at 518-456-3150.